
Noarlunga City Pistol Club Program: July – Sep 2021

CF = Centre Fire 
BR = Bench Rest 
BP = Black Powder 
(cc) = Club Championships

Air Pistol may be shot on any 
day with programmed matches 

Open Hours:
Sunday: 8:30am to 3pm
Tuesday: 9:30am to 12pm
Wednesday: 4:30pm to 7pm
Saturday: 8:30am to 3pm
Or:            10:30am to 3pm 
(Depending on Saturday schedule)

Comments
Day Date Range 1 Range 2 Range 1 Range 2 Range 1 Range 2 Range 1 Range 2
Wednesday 30-Jun-21 WA1500
Saturday 03-Jul-21 Shotgun BP Int.
Sunday 04-Jul-21 Standard Rapid Rifle BR .22/CF
Tuesday 06-Jul-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 07-Jul-21 F Plates 
Saturday 10-Jul-21 Shotgun BP25
Sunday 11-Jul-21 CF/25m Rapid Rifle BR .22/CF Committee Meeting
Tuesday 13-Jul-21 CF/25m - 10am
Wednesday 14-Jul-21  25y Serv
Saturday 17-Jul-21 Service BP Int.
Sunday 18-Jul-21 50m Standard WA1500 Rapid S. Act
Tuesday 20-Jul-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 21-Jul-21 F Plates 
Saturday 24-Jul-21
Sunday 25-Jul-21
Tuesday 27-Jul-21 CF/25m - 10am
Wednesday 28-Jul-21 WA1500
Saturday 31-Jul-21 WA1500 BP Int.
Sunday 01-Aug-21 50m Standard Rifle BR .22/CF Rapid S. Act
Tuesday 03-Aug-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 04-Aug-21 F Plates 
Saturday 07-Aug-21 Shotgun BP25
Sunday 08-Aug-21 CF/25m Rapid Rifle BR .22/CF Committee Meeting
Tuesday 10-Aug-21 CF/25m - 10am
Wednesday 11-Aug-21  25y Serv
Saturday 14-Aug-21 Shotgun BP Int.
Sunday 15-Aug-21 50m CF/25m Rifle BR .22/CF Standard S. Act
Tuesday 17-Aug-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 18-Aug-21 F Plates 
Saturday 21-Aug-21
Sunday 22-Aug-21 Standard Rapid Rifle BR .22/CF CF/25m
Tuesday 24-Aug-21 CF/25m - 10am
Wednesday 25-Aug-21 WA1500
Saturday 28-Aug-21 Service BP Int.
Sunday 29-Aug-21 50m Standard Rifle BR .22/CF Rapid S. Act
Tuesday 31-Aug-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 01-Sep-21 F Plates  
Saturday 04-Sep-21 Shotgun BP25
Sunday 05-Sep-21 CF/25m Rapid Rifle BR .22/CF
Tuesday 07-Sep-21 CF/25m - 10am
Wednesday 08-Sep-21  25y Serv
Saturday 11-Sep-21 WA1500 BP Int.
Sunday 12-Sep-21 50m CF/25m Rifle BR .22/CF Standard S. Act Committee Meeting
Tuesday 14-Sep-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 15-Sep-21 F Plates  
Saturday 18-Sep-21
Sunday 19-Sep-21 Standard Rapid Rifle BR .22/CF CF/25m
Tuesday 21-Sep-21 CF/25m - 10am
Wednesday 22-Sep-21 WA1500
Saturday 25-Sep-21 Shotgun BP Int.
Sunday 26-Sep-21 50m Standard Rifle BR .22/CF Rapid S. Act
Tuesday 28-Sep-21 Falling Plates - 10am
Wednesday 29-Sep-21 F Plates 
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